ACTION SERIES

ACTION SERIES EXTERNALLY POWERED

ACTION-508 10427240 Passive, 150 W, 8”, 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, black

ACTION-512 10427246  Passive, 300 W, 12”, 2 way full-range, 80x50 rotatable horn, black

ACTION-M512 10427243  Passive, 300 W, 12”, 2 way full range, stage monitor, 80x50 rotatable horn, black
ACTION-515 10427249  Passive, 350 W, 15”, 2 way full-range, 80x50 rotatable horn, black

ACTION-525 10427252  Passive, 700 W, 2x 15”, 2 way full-range, 80x50 rotatable horn, black

ACTION-S18 10427255  Passive, 600 W, 18", bass-reflex subwoofer, black

ACTION-S218 10427261 Passive, 1200 W, 2x 18”, bass-reflex subwoofer, black

ACTION SERIES POWERED

ACTION-508A 10427241 Powered, 360 W, 8”, 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, 230 V, black

ACTION-512A 10427247 Powered, 500 W, 12”, 2 way full-range, 80x50 rotatable horn, 230 V, black
ACTION-M512A 10427244  Powered, 500 W, 12”, 2 way full range, stage monitor, 80x50 rotatable horn, 230 V, black
ACTION-515A 10427250 Powered, 500 W, 15”, 2 way full-range, 80x50 rotatable horn, 230 V, black

ACTION-525A 10427253 Powered, 500 W, 2x 15”, 2 way full-range, 80x50 rotatable horn, 230 V, black
ACTION-S18A 10427256 Powered, 750 W, 18", bass-reflex subwoofer, 230 V, black

ACTION-S118A-230 10427259 Powered, 1600 W, 18”, horn-bass subwoofer, 230 V, black

ACTION-S218A-230 10427262 Powered, 1250 W, 2x 18”, bass-reflex subwoofer, 230 V, black

ACCESSORIES

ANL-2 10101020 Set of 4 M10x40 forged steel eyebolts+4 carabiners, for flying

AX-SPG1 10105050 28 mm TV clamp spigot adapter with M10 thread for AXU/AXF brackets

AXU-ACT8 10104600 "U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ACTION-8/ACTION-8A, black

AXU-ACT12 10104390 "U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ACTION-12/ACTION-12A, black

AXW-1 10104140 Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=12kgf, black

FUN-ACT8 10103580 Protective transport cover for 1 u. ACTION-8/ACTION-8A, black

FUN-ACT12 10103510 Protective transport cover for 1 u. ACTION-12/ACTION-12A, black

FUN-ACTM12 10103530 Protective transport cover for 1 u. ACTION-M12/ACTION-M12A, black

FUN-ACT15 10103520 Protective transport cover for 1 u. ACTION-15/ACTION-15A, black

FUN-ACT215 10103540 Protective transport cover for 1 u. ACTION-215/ACTION-215A, black

FUN-ACT18 10103550 Protective transport cover for 1u. ACTION-18/ACTION-18A, black

FUN-ACT118 10103570  Protective transport cover for 1u. ACTION-118A, black

FUN-ACT218 10103560 Protective transport cover for 1u. ACTION-218/ACTION-218A, black

FUN-TRD2 10103040 Protective transport cover for TRD-2, black

TRD-2 10104010 Aluminum speaker stand for all models with 35mm pole mount socket, black

TRD-6 10104470 Ring lock pole mount for use between satellite and sub system, black

ALTEA SERIES

ALTEA SERIES EXTERNALLY POWERED

ALTEA-412 10404920 Passive, 300 W, 12”, 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, 90x60 horn, black
ALTEA-415 10404850 Passive, 350 W, 15”, 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, 90x60 horn, black
ALTEA-712 10404890 Passive, 500 W, 12”, 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, 90x60 horn, black
ALTEA-715 10404820 Passive, 500 W, 15”, 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, 90x60 horn, black
ALTEA-718 10404980 Passive, 600 W, 18", long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, black

ALTEA SERIES POWERED

ALTEA-412A-230 10404900 Powered, 400 W, 12”, 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, 90x60 horn, LCD control interface, 230 V, black
0 10404830 Powered, 400 W, 15”, 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, 90x60 horn, LCD control interface, 230 V, black
ALTEA-712A 10404880 Powered, 700 W, 12", 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, 90x60 horn, LCD control+wireless, black
ALTEA-715A 10404810 Powered, 700 W, 15", 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, 90x60 horn, LCD control+wireless, black
ALTEA-718A-230 10404960 Powered, 600 W, 18", long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, 230 V, black

ACCESSORIES

ANL-2 10101020 Set of 4 M10x40 forged steel eyebolts+4 carabiners, for flying

FUN-AL712 10103780 Protective transport cover for 1 u. ALTEA-412/ALTEA-412A/ALTEA-712/ALTEA-712A, black
FUN-AL715 10103781 Protective transport cover for 1 u. ALTEA-415/ALTEA-415A/ALTEA-715/ALTEA-715A, black
TRD-2 10104010 Aluminum speaker stand for all models with 35mm pole mount socket, black

TRD-6 10104470 Ring lock pole mount for use between satellite and sub system, black

netté HUF
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AERO SERIES 2 | UX SERIES

AERO SERIES 2 | UX SERIES POWERED

AERO-12A-230 10420200
AERO-20A 10420350
AERO-20.120A 10420370
AERO-40A 10420310
LX-118A 10424560
LX-218CA 10424250
LX-218CA-NET 10424310
LX-218CA-R 10424270
LX-218CA-R-NET 10424320
UX-218A 10424900
UX-218A-R 10424901
UX-221A 10424860
UX-30A 10424950

AERO SERIES 2 | UX SERIES EXTERNALLY POWERED

AERO-50 10420160
LX-218C 10424290
LX-218C-R 10424300
UX-218 10424890
UX-218-R 10424891
Ux-221 10424850

ACCESSORIES

AX-118S20 10102910
AX-AE12S2 10102600
AX-AE20 10102820
AX-AE40S3 10102930
AX-AES0 10102460
AX-LX118S2 10102920
AX-SF2 10102890
AX-UX218 10102931
AX-COMBO12 10102490
AX-COMB02040 10102850
AXC-AT 10104310
AXC-ZT 10104320
AXS-40UX 10102932
AXS-AE12 10102590
AXS-AE20 10102840
AXS-AE40 10102790
FC-4AE12 10116030
FUN-TRD2 10103040
FUN-2-1X218C 10103390
FUN-2-UX218 10103760
FUN-2-UX221 10103690
FUN-2-UX30 10103750
FUN-3-AE40 10103630
FUN-3-1X218C 10103600
FUN-3-UX218 10103770
FUN-3-UX218R 10103775
FUN-4-AE20 10103680
FUN-4-AE40 10103620
FUN-6-AE12A 10103310
FUN-AE40 10103610
FUN-AE50 10103320
FUN-1X218C 10103330
FUN-LX218CR 10103400
KIT-R-LX218C 10110180
KIT-R-UX218 10110220
KIT-W100 10104410
PICKUP-AX-AE12S2 10102630
PICKUP-AX-AE20 10102830
PICKUP-AX-AE40S3 10102810
PICKUP-AX-AE50 10102500
PIN-6C 30003600
PIN-6C-W 30003601
PIN-6 30002878
PIN-6-W 30005381
PIN-8C 30006080
PIN-8 30002877
PIN-8-W 30005382
PIN-10 30005972
PIN-12 30004530
PL-12S 10113070
PL-20S 10113200
PL-118S 10113220
PL-218CS 10113140
PL-221S 10113210
PL-30S 10113230
PL-40S 10113150
PL-LX218C 10113130
PL-UX218S 10113241
PL-UX218RS 10113240
TRD-2 10104010

Powered, 500 W (LF)+100 W (HF), 12", 2 way full-range, compact Line Array, 230 V, black

Powered, 800 W (LF)+400 W (HF), 12", 2 way full-range, compact Line Array, DASnet, black

Powered, 800 W (LF)+400 W (HF), 12", 2 way full-range, compact Line Array, 120° horizontal dispersion, DASnet, black
Powered, 1000 W (LF)+500 W (MF)+500 W (HF), 12"+8"+2x3" drivers, 3 way full-range, Line Array, DASnet, black
Powered, 1200 W, 18", arrayable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, DASnet, black

Powered, 2400 W, 2x 18", ground-stackable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, black

Powered, 2400 W, 2x 18", ground-stackable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, DASnet, black

Powered, 2400 W, 2x 18", arrayable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, black

Powered, 2400 W, 2x 18", arrayable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, DASnet, black

Powered, 2x 1700 W, 2x 18", ground-stackable hi-output crossfire subwoofer, DASnet, black

Powered, 2x 1700 W, 2x 18", arrayable hi-output crossfire subwoofer, DASnet, black

Powered, 2x 3400 W, 2x 21", ground-stackable hi-power utra low frequency subwoofer, DASnet, black

Powered, 7500 W, 30", M-Force, ground-stackable hi-power utra low frequency subwoofer, DASnet, black

Passive, 2x 700 W (LF)+700 W (MF)+300 W (HF), 2x 15"+4x 8"+2x 3" drivers, 3 way full-range large format Line Array, black

Passive, 2000 W, 2x 18", ground-stackable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, black
Passive, 2000 W, 2x 18", arrayable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, black

Passive, 2200 W, 2x 18", ground-stackable hi-output crossfire subwoofer, black

Passive, 2200 W, 2x 18", arrayable hi-output crossfire subwoofer, black

Passive, 2x 2000 W, 2x 21", ground-stackable hi-power utra low frequency subwoofer, black

Kit to stack AERO-20A (max 4 u.) on LX-118A, black

Rigging bumper for AERO-12/AERO-12A (max 18 u.), black

Rigging bumper for AERO-20A (max 20 u.), black

Rigging bumper for AERO-40A (max 20 u.), black

Rigging bumper for AERO-50 (max 20 u.), LX-218C-R/LX-218CA-R (max 16 u.), black
Rigging bumper for LX-118A, compatible for AERO-20A only (max 20 u.), black

Kit to join Sound Force subwoofers (Metal Plate), 5mm, black

Rigging bumper for UX-218-R/UX-218A-R, black

Rigging adapter to combine AERO-12/AERO-12A with AERO-50/LX-218C-R/LX-218CA-R (max 8 u.), black
Rigging adapter to combine AERO-20A with AERO-40A, black

C-clamp for using mounts with lighting truss

Speaker adaptor (required for TRD-2/TRD-6), black

Kit to stack AERO-40A on top of UX-218-R/UX-218A-R, black

Stacking bracket for AERO-12/AERO-12A (max 4 u. when stacked on any sub), black
Stacking bracket for AERO-20A systems on the ground or above subwoofers, black
Stacking bracket for AERO-40A systems on the ground or above subwoofers, black
Flight Case for AERO-12A (max 4 u.), black

Protective transport cover for TRD-2, black

Protective transport cover for 2 u. LX-218C/LX-218CA on PL-218CS, black
Protective transport cover for 2 u. UX-218/UX-218A on PL-UX218S, black
Protective transport cover for 2 u. UX-221/UX-221A on PL-221S, black

Protective transport cover for 2 u. UX-30A on PL-30S, black

Protective transport cover for 3 u. AERO-40A on PL-40S, black

Protective transport cover for 3 u. LX-218C/LX-218CA on PL-218CS, black
Protective transport cover for 3 u. UX-218/UX-218A on PL-UX218S, black
Protective transport cover for 3 u. UX-218-R/UX-218A-R on PL-UX218RS, black
Protective transport cover for 4 u. AERO-20A on PL-20S, black

Protective transport cover for 4 u. AERO-40A on PL-40S, black

Protective transport cover for 6 u. AERO-12A on PL-12S, black

Protective transport cover for 1 u. AERO-40A, black

Protective transport cover for 1 u. AERO-50, black

Protective transport cover for 1 u. LX-218C/LX-218CA, black

Protective transport cover for 1 u. LX-218C-R/LX-218CA-R, black

Kit to convert 1 u. LX-218C/LX-218CA into LX-218C-R/LX-218CA-R, black

Kit to convert 1 u. UX-218/UX-218A into UX-218-R/UX-218A-R, black

Casters kit for LX-218C/LX-218CA/LX-218C-R/LX-218CA-R, black

Additional pick-up bar for two lifting points for AX-AE12S2, black

Additional pick-up bar for two lifting points for AX-AE20, black

Additional pick-up bar for two lifting points for AX-AE40S2/AX-AE40S3, black
Additional pick-up bar for two lifting points for AX-AE50, black

Lock Pin @:6 mm L:15 mm, black

Lock Pin @:6 mm L:15 mm, white

Lock Pin @:6 mm L:23 mm, black

Lock Pin @:6 mm L:23 mm, white

Lock Pin @:8 mm L:22 mm, black

Lock Pin @:8 mm L:30 mm, black

Lock Pin @3:8 mm L:30 mm, white

Lock Pin @:10 mm L:40 mm

Lock Pin @:12 mm L:50 mm

Steel transport dolly for AERO-12/AERO-12A (max 6 u.), black

Steel transport dolly for AERO-20A (max 4 u.), black

Wooden transport dolly for LX-118A (max 2 u.), black

Wooden transport dolly for LX-218C/LX-218C-R/LX-218CA/LX-218CA-R (max 3 u.), black
Steel transport dolly for UX-221/UX-221A (max 3 u.), black

Wooden transport dolly for UX-30A (max 3 u.), black

Steel transport dolly for AERO-40A (max 4 u.), black

Front wooden transport dolly for 1 u. of LX-218C-R/LX-218CA-R (included with every LX-218C-R/LX-218CA-R), black
Wooden transport dolly for UX-218/UX-218A (max 3 u.), black

Wooden transport dolly for UX-218-R/UX-218A-R (max 3 u.), black

Aluminum speaker stand for all models with 35mm pole mount socket, black
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DASNET ACCESSORIES
DASNET-MATRIX99
DASNET-MATRIX99-ETH
DASNET-PATCH-26
DASNET-PATCH-48
DASNET-PATCH-PW-9
DASNET-PATCH-PWCON-230
DASNET-RACK-26
DASNET-RACK-48
DASNET-RACK99-230
DASNET-RACK99-230-ETH
DASNET-SPLITTER
DASNET-SPLITTER-TR1
DISTRO-RACKNET
DISTRO-RACKNET-32-9
RACK-10

USB-485

LOUDSPEAKERS CABLES
EC-09
EC-2
EC-20
ECP-3
ECP-20
ECP-30
ECPK-1
ECPK-5
ECPK-20
PLINK1-09
SC-05
SC-1

SC-2

SC-5
SC-10
SPK8-1
SPK8-20
SPK8-25

20503150
20503112
20503030
20503040
20503155
20503050
20503070
20503080
20503110
20503111
20503060
20503100
30008273
30006677
30005363
20502310

20502110
20502120
20502130
20502060
20502080
20502070
20502090
20502100
20502180
20502150
20501010
20501020
20501030
20501040
20501050
20502010
20502020
20502030

PATCHbay for DASnet Systems, etherCon outputs (data+audio) 9 In/9 Out
PATCHbay for DASnet Systems, etherCon outputs (data+audio) 9 In/9 Out, Ethernet
PATCHbay for DASnet Systems etherCon outputs (data+audio) 2 In/6 Out
PATCHbay for DASnet Systems, etherCon outputs (data+audio) 4 In/8 Out

Power PATCH for DASnet Systems, 9 x powerCON TRUE 1 (black-yellow) output
Power PATCH for DASnet systems, 6 x powerCON NAC3MPB outputs, 230 V

Rack 1xDASNET-PATCH-26+1xDASNET-PATCH-PWCON+1xDISTRO-RACKNET

Rack 1XxDASNET-PATCH-48+1xDASNET-PATCH-PWCON+1xDISTRO-RACKNET

Rack 1xDASNET-MATRIX99+1xDASNET-PATCH-POWER-9+1xDISTRO-RACKNET-32-9
Rack 1xDASNET-MATRIX99-ETH+1xDASNET-PATCH-POWER-9+1xDISTRO-RACKNET-32-9
DASnet Splitter 1 In/3 Out for Audio+Data+Power, powerCON NAC3MPB

DASnet Splitter 1 In/3 Out for Audio+Data+Power, powerCON TRUE 1

19" 32A Power Distro+6 Shucko 16A

19" 32A Power Distro+9 Shucko 16A

10U Touring Rack

KK Systems USB to RS-485 converter

0.9m CATSe etherCON (data+audio) DASnet cable

2m CATSe etherCON (data+audio) DASnet cable

20m CAT7 etherCON (data+audio) DASnet cable

3m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON, DASnet cable

20m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON, DASnet cable

30m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON, DASnet cable

1m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON TRUE 1, DASnet cable
5m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON TRUE 1, DASnet cable
20m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON TRUE 1, DASnet cable
0.9m powerCON TRUE1 cable

0.5m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

1m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

2m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

Sm XLR microphone signal balanced cable

10m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

1m speaker cable, 8x(2.5mm2), 2x NL8

20m speaker cable, 8x(2.5mm2), 2x NL8

25m speaker cable, 8x(2.5mm2), 2x NL8
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106 000



ARCO SERIES

ARCO-4-T 10404510 Passive, 50 W, 4", 2 way full-range, ABS enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, black
ARCO-4-TW 10404530 Passive, 50 W, 4", 2 way full-range, ABS enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white
ARCO-24-T 10404560 Passive, 100 W, 2x 4", 2 way full-range, ABS enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, black
ARCO-24-TW 10404570  Passive, 100 W, 2x 4", 2 way full-range, ABS enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white
ARCO-125UB 10404640 Passive, 2x 170 W, Dual Voice Coil 12" mountable subwoofer, MDF enclosure, black
ACCESSORIES

AX-SPG1 10105050 28 mm TV clamp spigot adapter with M10 thread for AXU/AXF brackets

AXA-AC 10104370 Vertical/Horizontal joining plates for 2 cabinets of ARCO-4-T/ARCO-24-T, black

AXA-AC-W 10104380 Vertical/Horizontal joining plates for 2 cabinets of ARCO-4-TW/ARCO-24-TW, white

AXU-AC4 10104330 bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARCO-4-T, black

AXU-AC4-W 10104340 bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARCO-4-TW, white

AXU-AC24 10104350 "U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARCO-24-T, black

AXU-AC24-W 10104360 "U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARCO-24-TW, white

KIT-IP-ARCO 10404660  IP54 kit for ARCO-4-T/ARCO-24-T, black

KIT-IP-ARCO-W 10404670  1P54 kit for ARCO-4-TW/ARCO-24-TW, white

ARTEC 300 SERIES

ARTEC-306 10423800 Passive, 100 W, 6", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, black

ARTEC-306-W 10423851 Passive, 100 W, 6", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, white

ARTEC-306-T 10423846  Passive, 100 W, 6", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, 70 V/100 V line transformer, black
ARTEC-306-TW 10423862  Passive, 100 W, 6", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white
ARTEC-326 10423804  Passive, 200 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, black

ARTEC-326-W 10423852  Passive, 200 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, white

ARTEC-326-T 10423847  Passive, 200 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, 70 V/100 V line transformer, black
ARTEC-326-TW 10423863  Passive, 200 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white
ARTEC-308 10423808 Passive, 150 W, 8", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, black

ARTEC-308-W 10423853  Passive, 150 W, 8", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, white

ARTEC-308-T 10423848 Passive, 150 W, 8", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, 70 V/100 V line transformer, black
ARTEC-308-TW 10423864  Passive, 150 W, 8", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white
ARTEC-310.64 10423813  Passive, 250 W, 10", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, black

ARTEC-310.64-W 10423855  Passive, 250 W, 10", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, white

ARTEC-310.64-T 10423850 Passive, 250 W, 10", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, 70 V/100 V line transformer, blackb
ARTEC-310.64-TW 10423866  Passive, 250 W, 10", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white
ARTEC-310.96 10423812  Passive, 250 W, 10", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, black

ARTEC-310.96-W 10423854  Passive, 250 W, 10", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, white

ARTEC-310.96-T 10423849  Passive, 250 W, 10", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, 70 V/100 V line transformer, black
ARTEC-310.96-TW 10423865  Passive, 250 W, 10", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white
ARTEC-312.64 10423821 Passive, 300 W, 12", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, black

ARTEC-312.64-W 10423857  Passive, 300 W, 12", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, white

ARTEC-312.96 10423820 Passive, 300 W, 12", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, black

ARTEC-312.96-W 10423856  Passive, 300 W, 12", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, white

ARTEC-315.64 10423829 Passive, 350 W, 15", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, black

ARTEC-315.64-W 10423859 Passive, 350 W, 15", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, white

ARTEC-315.96 10423828 Passive, 350 W, 15", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, black

ARTEC-315.96-W 10423858 Passive, 350 W, 15", 2 way full-range, 90x60 rotatable horn, white

ARTEC-320 10423845  Passive, 500 W, 2x 10", 2 way full-range, installation Line Array, black

ARTEC-320-W 10423861 Passive, 500 W, 2x 10", 2 way full-range, installation Line Array, white

ARTEC-322S 10423838 Passive, 800 W, 2x 12", compact arrayable band-pass subwoofer, black

ARTEC-3225-W 10423860 Passive, 800 W, 2x 12", compact arrayable band-pass subwoofer, white

ACCESSORIES

ANL-2 10101020 Set of 4 M10x40 forged steel eyebolts+4 carabiners, for flying

AX-AR3 10102980 Rigging bumper for ARTEC-320/ARTEC-322S, black

AX-AR3-W 10102990  Rigging bumper for ARTEC-320-W/ARTEC-322S-W, white

AXC-AT 10104310 C-clamp for using mounts with lighting truss

AXF-AR508 10104800 Fast adjustable ceiling/truss mount bracket for ARTEC-308/ARTEC-508/ARTEC-508A, black
AXF-AR508-W 10104820 Fast adjustable ceiling/truss mount bracket for ARTEC-308-W/ARTEC-508-W/ARTEC-508A-W, white
AXF-AR510 10104810 Fast adjustable ceiling/truss mount bracket for ARTEC-310.96/ARTEC-310.64/ARTEC-510/ARTEC-510A/SF-10, black
AXF-AR510-W 10104830 Fast adjustable ceiling/truss mount bracket for ARTEC-310.96-W/ARTEC-310.64-W/ARTEC-510-W/ARTEC-510A-W/SF-10, white
AXU-AR312 10105090 "U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARTEC-312.96/ARTEC-312.64, black
AXU-AR312-W 10105100 "U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARTEC-312.96-W/ARTEC-312.64-W, white
AXU-AR315 10105110 "U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARTEC-315.96/ARTEC-315.64, black
AXU-AR315-W 10105120 "U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARTEC-315.96-W/ARTEC-315.64-W, white
AXW-3 10104850 Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=16kgf, black

AXW-3-W 10104860 Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=16kgf, white

JP-320 10102960 Joining plate for array assembling ARTEC-320/ARTEC-322S (Included with ARTEC-320), black
JP-320-W 10102970 Joining plate for array assembling ARTEC-320-W/ARTEC-322S-W (Included with ARTEC-320-W), white
UFB 10105040  Universal Fly Bar, black

34000
34 000
47 500
47 500
120 000
0

0
7000
7000
7000
9500
9500
10500
10500
3500
3500

122 000
122 000
135500
135500
160 000
160 000
173 500
173 500
135500
135500
148 000
148 000
176 500
176 500
188 500
188 500
176 500
176 500
188 500
188 500
204 500
204 500
204 500
204 500
241000
241000
241000
241000
432 000
432 000
282 000
282 000

13 500
41000
41000
14 500
28 500
28 500
32000
32000
24 000
24 000
25000
25000
32000
32000
16 000
16 000
104 500



ARTEC 500 SERIES

ARTEC 500 SERIES EXTERNALLY POWERED

ARTEC-506 10423170 Passive, 200 W, 6", 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, black 158 500
ARTEC-526 10423180 Passive, 400 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, black 224 000
ARTEC-508 10423190 Passive, 300 W, 8", 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, black 158 500
ARTEC-510 10423200 Passive, 400 W, 10", 2 way full-range, 110x50 rotatable horn, black 227 500
ARTEC-S15 10423700 Passive, 800 W, 15", band-pass subwoofer, black 274 500

0
ARTEC 500 SERIES POWERED 0
ARTEC-506A-230 10423330 Powered, 500 W, 6”, 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, 230V, black 317 500
ARTEC-526A-230 10423340 Powered, 500 W, 2x 6”, 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, 230 V, black 373 500
ARTEC-508A-230 10423350 Powered, 500 W, 8”, 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, 230 V, black 317 500
ARTEC-510A-230 10423360 Powered, 500 W, 10”, 2 way full-range, 110x50 rotatable horn, 230 V, black 401 500
ARTEC-S15A-230 10423710 Powered, 1000 W, 15", band-pass subwoofer, 230 V, black 603 000

ACCESSORIES

ANL-2 10101020  Set of 4 M10x40 forged steel eyebolts+4 carabiners, for flying 13 500
AX-SPG1 10105050 28 mm TV clamp spigot adapter with M10 thread for AXU/AXF brackets 7 000
AX-SPG2 10105060 28 mm TV clamp spigot adapter with groove and pin for AXR-AR5 mount 20 500
AXC-ZT 10104320 Speaker adaptor (required for TRD-2/TRD-6), black 11 500
AXF-AR508 10104800 Fast adjustable ceiling/truss mount bracket for ARTEC-308/ARTEC-508/ARTEC-508A, black 28 500
AXF-AR510 10104810 Fast adjustable ceiling/truss mount bracket for ARTEC-310.96/ARTEC-310.64/ARTEC-510/ARTEC-510A/SF-10, black 32000
AXR-AR5 10104870  Adjustable flying mount for ARTEC 500 series/SF-10/SF-26, black 32500
AXU-AR506 10104500 "U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARTEC-506/ARTEC-506A, black 19 000
AXU-AR526 10104520 "U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARTEC-526/ARTEC-526A/SF-26, black 20500
AXU-AR508 10104510 "U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARTEC-508/ARTEC-508A, black 20500
AXU-AR510 10104530 "U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARTEC-510/ARTEC-510A/SF-10, black 22000
AXW-1 10104140  Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=12kgf, black 15 500
AXW-3 10104850  Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=16kgf, black 32 000
AXW-3-W 10104860 Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=16kgf, white 32 000
FUN-TRD2 10103040 Protective transport cover for TRD-2, black 13 500
TRD-2 10104010  Aluminum speaker stand for all models with 35mm pole mount socket, black 32000
TRD-6 10104470 Ring lock pole mount for use between satellite and sub system, black 30000
CEILING SERIES

CL-5 10213010 20 W, 5.25" dual cone passive full-range ceiling speaker, 8 ohm, white 13 000
CL-5-T 10213020 6 W, 5.25" dual cone passive full-range ceiling speaker, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white 14 500
CL-6 10213030 40 W, 6.5" two-way passive full-range ceiling speaker, 8 ohm, white 16 000
CL-6-T 10213050 15 W, 6.5" two-way passive full-range ceiling speaker, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white 18 000
CL-6-TB 10213070 15 W, 6.5" two-way passive full-range ceiling speaker, 70 V/100 V line transformer, w/ Backcan, white 26 500
CL-8 10213040 60 W, 8" two-way passive full-range ceiling speaker, 8 ohm, white 19 000
CL-8-T 10213060 30 W, 8" two-way passive full-range ceiling speaker, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white 20 500

DR-500 SERIES

DR- 500 SERIES EXTERNALLY POWERED
DR-508 10403860 Passive, 200 W, 8”, 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, 90x45 horn, black 79 500

DR- 500 SERIES POWERED
DR-508A-230 10403870 Powered, 500 W, 8”, 2 way full-range system, polypropylene enclosure, 90x45 horn, 230 V, black 207 000

ACCESSORIES

ANL-1 10101010  Set of 4 M8x13 forged steel eyebolts+4 carabiners, for flying 7 500
AX-108 10102400 Wall mount bracket for various models, WLL=15kgf, black 11 500
AX-M 10102360 Wall mount bracket for DR-508/DR-508A, black 21000
FUN-TRD2 10103040 Protective transport cover for TRD-2, black 13 500
FUN-DS108 10103160 Protective transport cover for 1 u. DR-508/DR-508A, black 25000
TRD-2 10104010  Aluminum speaker stand for all models with 35mm pole mount socket, black 32000

TRD-6 10104470 Ring lock pole mount for use between satellite and sub system, black 30000



EN54-24 CERTIFIED FOR P.A. AND VOICE EVACUATION

AERO-12
VA-4T
WR-8826CX
WR-8826DX
WR-8826DXG
WR-6412CX
WR-6412DX
WR-6412DXG
WR-6415CX
WR-6415DX
WR-6415DXG

ACCESSORIES
AX-AE12S2
AXU-VA4
ANL-2

AX-SPG1
AXU-WR8826
AXU-WR8826-G
AXU-WR6412
AXU-WR6412-G
AXU-WR6415
AXU-WR6415-G
AXW-1
PICKUP-AX-AE12S2

10420220
10404680
10428010
10428020
10428100
10428050
10428060
10428140
10428070
10428080
10428160

10102600
10105070
10101020
10105050
10104700
10104750
10104710
10104760
10104720
10104770
10104140
10102630

Passive, 250 W, 12", 2 way full-range, compact Line Array, IP33, black
Passive, 45 W, 4", 2 way full-range, ABS enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, IP54, black
Passive, 200 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, CX, IP56, black
Passive, 200 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, DX, IP56, black
Passive, 200 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, DX, IP56, grey

Passive, 300 W, 12", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, CX, IP54, black
Passive, 300 W, 12", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, DX, P54, black
Passive, 300 W, 12", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, DX, IP54, grey
Passive, 300 W, 15", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, CX, IP56, black
Passive, 300 W, 15", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, DX, IP56, black
Passive, 300 W, 15", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, DX, IP56, grey

Rigging bumper for AERO-12/AERO-12A (max 18 u.), black

"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for VA-4T, black

Set of 4 M10x40 forged steel eyebolts+4 carabiners, for flying

28 mm TV clamp spigot adapter with M10 thread for AXU/AXF brackets

"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss, for all WR-8826 models, black

"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss, for all G versions of WR-8826 models, grey

"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss, for all WR-6412 models and WR-121S-FX, black
"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss, for all G versions of WR-6412 models, grey

"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss, for all WR-6415 models and WR-151S-FX, black
"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss, for all G versions of WR-6415 models, grey

Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=12kgf, black
Additional pick-up bar for two lifting points for AX-AE12S2, black

EVENT LINE ARRAY SERIES (POWERED ARRAY)

EVENT-208A-230
EVENT-210A-230
EVENT-218A
EVENT-M210A-230
EVENT-212A
EVENT-212.120A
EVENT-121A

ACCESSORIES
AX-COMBOEV1208
AX-COMBOEV1210
AX-EV208
AX-EV210
AX-EV212

AXC-ZT
AXS-EV208
AXS-EV210
AXS-EV212
FUN-TRD2
FUN-2-EV218
FUN-4-EV208
FUN-4-EV210
FUN-2-EV121
FUN-4-EV212
PL-EV121S
PL-EV212S
PICKUP-AX-EV208
PICKUP-AX-EV210
PICKUP-AX-EV212
PIN-6

PIN-6-W

PIN-8

PIN-8-W
PL-EV208S
PL-EV210S
PLEV212S
PL-EV218S

TRD-2

TRD-6

10429010
10429030
10429060
10429210
10429230
10429232
10429240

10102784
10102786
10102720
10102730
10102734
10104320
10102750
10102760
10102761
10103040
10103670
10103650
10103660
10103632
10103662
10113192
10113183
10102770
10102780
10102782
30002878
30005381
30002877
30005382
10113170
10113180
10113183
10113190
10104010
10104470

Powered, 180 W (LF)+180 W (MF)+180 W (HF), 2x 8”, 3 way full-range, compact Line Array, 230V, black
Powered, 180 W (LF)+180 W (MF)+180 W (HF), 2x 10”, 3 way full-range, compact Line Array, 230 V, black

Powered, 1800 W, 2x 18", ground-stackable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, black
Powered, 500 W, 2x 10”, 2 way full-range, stage monitor, 60x50 horn, 230 V, black
Powered, 500 W (LF)+500 W (MF)+500 W (HF), 2x 12”, 3 way full-range, Line Array, black

Powered, 500 W (LF)+500 W (MF)+500 W (HF), 2x 12”, 3 way full-range, Line Array, 120° horizontal dispersion, black

Powered, 1600 W, 21", horn-bass extended subwoofer, black

Rigging adapter to combine EVENT-212A/EVENT-212.120A with EVENT-208A, black
Rigging adapter to combine EVENT-212A/EVENT-212.120A with EVENT-210A, black
Rigging bumper for EVENT-208A (max 16 u.), black

Rigging bumper for EVENT-210A (max 16 u.), black

Rigging bumper for EVENT-212A (max 16 u.), black

Speaker adaptor (required for TRD-2/TRD-6), black

Stacking bracket for EVENT-208A (max 4 u./max 1 u. using TRD-6/TRD-2), black
Stacking bracket for EVENT-210A (max 4 u./max 1 u. using TRD-6/TRD-2), black

Stacking bracket for EVENT-212A/EVENT-212.120A systems above EVENT-218A or on the ground, black

Protective transport cover for TRD-2, black

Protective transport cover for 2 u. EVENT-218A on PL-EV218S, black
Protective transport cover for 4 u. EVENT-208A on PL-EV208S, black
Protective transport cover for 4 u. EVENT-210A on PL-EV210S, black
Protective transport cover for 2 u. EVENT-121A on PL-EV121S, black
Protective transport cover for 4 u. EVENT-212A/EVENT-212.120A on PL-EV212S, black
Wooden transport dolly for EVENT-121A (max 3 u.), black

Steel transport dolly for EVENT-212A/EVENT-212.120A (max 4 u.), black
Additional pick-up bar for two lifting points for AX-EV208, black
Additional pick-up bar for two lifting points for AX-EV210, black
Additional pick-up bar for two lifting points for AX-EV212, black

Lock Pin @:6 mm L:23 mm, black

Lock Pin @:6 mm L:23 mm, white

Lock Pin @:8 mm L:30 mm, black

Lock Pin @3:8 mm L:30 mm, white

Steel transport dolly for EVENT-208A (max 4 u.), black

Steel transport dolly for EVENT-210A (max 4 u.), black

Steel transport dolly for EVENT-212A/EVENT-212.120A (max 4 u.), black
Wooden transport dolly for EVENT-218A (max 3 u.), black

Aluminum speaker stand for all models with 35mm pole mount socket, black
Ring lock pole mount for use between satellite and sub system, black

1042 500
47 500
218 500
296 500
296 500
397 000
452 500
452 500
422 500
506 500
506 500

243 000
14 000
13 500

7000
33000
33000
57 000
57 000
59 500
59 500
15500

115500

549 000
716 500
975 500
555 500
1132000
1132000
1132000

167 500
170 000
226 000
228 500
310 000
11500
93 500
94 500
115000
13 500
139 000
98 500
101 500
134 500
121000
137 500
178 000
132500
133500
167 000
8000
8000
8000
8000
150 500
157 000
178 000
148 500
32000
30000



[HQ SERIES

HQ-112.43-CX 10432080 Passive, 400 W, 12", 2 way full-range, bi-amped or passive, long throw mid-high, 40x30 rotatable horn, CX, black
HQ-112.43-DX 10432010 Passive, 400 W, 12", 2 way full-range, bi-amped or passive, long throw mid-high, 40x30 rotatable horn, DX, black
HQ-112.64-CX 10432090 Passive, 400 W, 12", 2 way full-range, bi-amped or passive, long throw mid-high, 60x40 rotatable horn, CX, black
HQ-112.64-DX 10432020 Passive, 400 W, 12", 2 way full-range, bi-amped or passive, long throw mid-high, 60x40 rotatable horn, DX, black
HQ-112.95-CX 10432100 Passive, 400 W, 12", 2 way full-range, bi-amped or passive long throw mid-high, 90x50 rotatable horn, CX, black
HQ-112.95-DX 10432030 Passive, 400 W, 12", 2 way full-range, bi-amped or passive long throw mid-high, 90x50 rotatable horn, DX, black
HQ-212.64-CX 10432180 Passive, 800 W,2x 12", 2 way full-range, bi-amped or passive, long throw, 60x40 rotatable horn, CX, black
HQ-212.64-DX 10432175 Passive, 800 W,2x 12", 2 way full-range, bi-amped or passive, long throw, 60x40 rotatable horn, DX, black
HQ-212.95-CX 10432181 Passive, 800 W,2x 12", 2 way full-range, bi-amped or passive, long throw, 90x50 rotatable horn, CX, black
HQ-212.95DX 10432176 Passive, 800 W,2x 12", 2 way full-range, bi-amped or passive, long throw, 90x50 rotatable horn, DX, black
HQ-218-CX 10432110 Passive, 2000 W, 2x 18", ground-stackable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, CX, black

HQ-218-DX 10432040 Passive, 2000 W, 2x 18", ground-stackable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, DX, black

ACCESSORIES

" 10101020 Set of 4 M10x40 forged steel eyebolts+4 carabiners, for flying
[QUANTUM SERIES

Q-3-T 10434040 Passive, 20 W, 3", full-range, Aluminum enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, black

Q-3-TW 10434010 Passive, 20 W, 3", full-range, Aluminum enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white

Q-23-T 10434050 Passive, 40 W, 2x3", full-range, Aluminum enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, black

Q-23-TW 10434020 Passive, 40 W, 2x3", full-range, Aluminum enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white

Q-43-T 10434060 Passive, 80 W, 4x3", full-range, Aluminum enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, black

Q-43-TW 10434030 Passive, 80 W, 4x3", full-range, Aluminum enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, white

Q-10 10434079 Passive, 250 W, 10", bass-reflex subwoofer, black

Q-10-W 10434084  Passive, 250 W, 10", bass-reflex subwoofer, white

Q-10A-230 10434080 Powered, 250 W, 10", bass-reflex subwoofer, 230 V, black

Q-10A-W-230 10434085 Powered, 250 W, 10", bass-reflexsubwoofer, 230 V, white

ACCESSORIES

AXW-4 10104175 Wall mount bracket with vertical and horizontal angle adjustment for various models, WLL=6kgf, black

AXW-5 10104176  Wall mount bracket with a fixed 15° vertical angle for various models, WLL=6kgf, black

AXS-Q 10104178  Stacking bracket for Q-23-T, black

Jp-Q 10102973  Joining piece for stacking/array assembling Quantum series,

JP-Q-W 10102974 Joining piece for stacking/array assembling Quantum series, white

KIT-IP-QUANTUM 10434090  IP54 kit for Q-3-T, Q-23-T, Q-43-T

KIT-IP-QUANTUM-W 10434091  IP54 kit for Q-3-T-W, Q-23-T-W, Q-43-T-W, white

ROAD SERIES (POWERED RANGE)

ROAD-12ALT-230
ROAD-12ART-230
ROAD-12ALT-NET230
ROAD-12ART-NET230
ROAD-15ALT-230
ROAD-15ART-230
ROAD-15ALT-NET230
ROAD-15ART-NET230

ACCESSORIES
FUN-TRD2
FC-RD12A
FC-RD15A
TRD-2

TRD-6

DASNET ACCESSORIES
DASNET-MATRIX99
DASNET-MATRIX99-ETH
DASNET-PATCH-26
DASNET-PATCH-48
DASNET-PATCH-PW-9
DASNET-PATCH-PWCON-115
DASNET-PATCH-PWCON-230
DASNET-RACK-26
DASNET-RACK-48
DASNET-RACK99-230
DASNET-RACK99-230-ETH
DASNET-SPLITTER
DASNET-SPLITTER-TR1
DISTRO-RACKNET
DISTRO-RACKNET-32-9
RACK-10

USB-485

10418605
10418600
10418700
10418690
10418660
10418650
10418740
10418730

10103040
10116070
10116060
10104010
10104470

20503150
20503112
20503030
20503040
20503155
20503090
20503050
20503070
20503080
20503110
20503111
20503060
20503100
30008273
30006677
30005363
20502310

Powered, 770 W, 12", 2 way full-range, stage monitor, rotatable horn 60x40, Left, 230 V, black
Powered, 770 W, 12", 2 way full-range, stage monitor, rotatable horn 60x40, Right, 230 V, black
Powered, 770 W, 12", 2 way full-range, stage monitor, rotatable horn 60x40, Left, DASnet, 230 V, black
Powered, 770 W, 12", 2 way full-range, stage monitor, rotatable horn 60x40, Right, DASnet, 230 V, black
Powered, 770 W, 15", 2 way full-range, stage monitor, rotatable horn 60x40, Left, 230 V, black
Powered, 770 W, 15", 2 way full-range, stage monitor, rotatable horn 60x40, Right, 230 V, black
Powered, 770 W, 15", 2 way full-range, stage monitor, rotatable horn 60x40, Left, DASnet, 230 V, black
Powered, 770 W, 15", 2 way full-range, stage monitor, rotatable horn 60x40, Right, DASnet, 230 V, black

Protective transport cover for TRD-2, black

Flight Case for ROAD-12A models (max 2 u.), black

Flight Case for ROAD-15A models (max 2 u.), black

Aluminum speaker stand for all models with 35mm pole mount socket, black
Ring lock pole mount for use between satellite and sub system, black

PATCHbay for DASnet Systems, etherCon outputs (data+audio) 9 In/9 Out
PATCHbay for DASnet Systems, etherCon outputs (data+audio) 9 In/9 Out, Ethernet
PATCHbay for DASnet Systems etherCon outputs (data+audio) 2 In/6 Out
PATCHbay for DASnet Systems, etherCon outputs (data+audio) 4 In/8 Out

Power PATCH for DASnet Systems, 9 x powerCON TRUE 1 (black-yellow) output
Power PATCH for DASnet systems, 6 x powerCON NAC3MPB outputs, 115 V

Power PATCH for DASnet systems, 6 x powerCON NAC3MPB outputs, 230 V

Rack 1xDASNET-PATCH-26+1xDASNET-PATCH-PWCON+1xDISTRO-RACKNET

Rack 1xDASNET-PATCH-48+1xDASNET-PATCH-PWCON+1xDISTRO-RACKNET

Rack 1xDASNET-MATRIX99+1xDASNET-PATCH-POWER-9+1xDISTRO-RACKNET-32-9
Rack 1xDASNET-MATRIX99-ETH+1xDASNET-PATCH-POWER-9+1xDISTRO-RACKNET-32-9
DASnet Splitter 1 In/3 Out for Audio+Data+Power, powerCON NAC3MPB

DASnet Splitter 1 In/3 Out for Audio+Data+Power, powerCON TRUE 1

19" 32A Power Distro+6 Shucko 16A

19" 32A Power Distro+9 Shucko 16A

10U Touring Rack

KK Systems USB to RS-485 converter

1190000
1490500
1155000
1443 500
1155000
1443 500
986 000
1067 500
986 000
1067 500
780 500
975 500

13500

51000
51000
71500
71500
119 000
119 000
134 000
134 000
258 500
258 500

9500
7500
6 000
6500
6500
4000
4000

734 500
734 500
793 000
793 000
771000
771000
830000
830000

13 500
243 500
243 500

32000

30000

285 000
328 000
133 500
172 000
151000
65 500
65 500
997 000
1035500
1357 500
1435500
62 500
73 000
485 500
485 500
286 500
79 000



LOUDSPEAKERS CABLES

EC-09 20502110 0.9m CATSe etherCON (data+audio) DASnet cable

EC-2 20502120 2m CATSe etherCON (data+audio) DASnet cable

EC-20 20502130 20m CAT7 etherCON (data+audio) DASnet cable

ECP-3 20502060 3m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON, DASnet cable

ECP-20 20502080 20m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON, DASnet cable

ECP-30 20502070  30m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON, DASnet cable

ECPK-1 20502090 1m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON TRUE 1, DASnet cable

ECPK-5 20502100 5m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON TRUE 1, DASnet cable

ECPK-20 20502180 20m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON TRUE 1, DASnet cable

PLINK1-09 20502150  0.9m powerCON TRUE1 cable

SC-05 20501010 0.5m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

SC-1 20501020 1m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

SC-2 20501030 2m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

SC-5 20501040 5m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

SC-10 20501050  10m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

SPK8-1 20502010 1m speaker cable, 8x(2.5mm2), 2x NL8

SPK8-20 20502020 20m speaker cable, 8x(2.5mm2), 2x NL8

SPK8-25 20502030 25m speaker cable, 8x(2.5mm2), 2x NL8

SPECIAL APPLICATIONS

BIDRIVER-PLUS 10413020 Passive, 300 W, 10", long-throw mid-high coaxial speaker with 2" HF Exit, black

BIDRIVER-PLUS-T 10413030 Passive, 150 W, 10", long-throw mid-high coaxial speaker with 2" HF Exit, 70 V/100 V line transformer, black
FACTOR-8 10404090 Passive, 100 W, 8”, 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, black

FACTOR-8-T 10404100 Passive, 100 W, 8”, 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, black
0VI-12 10404710 Passive, 300 W, 12”, coaxial 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, black

OVI-12-1P54 10404795  Passive, 300 W, 12”, coaxial 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure 1P54, black

OVI-12-T 10404730  Passive, 300 W, 12”, coaxial 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, 70 V/100 V line transformer, black
0OVI-12-W 10404720 Passive, 300 W, 12”, coaxial 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure, white

OVI-12-W-IP54 10404796  Passive, 300 W, 12”, coaxial 2 way full-range, polypropylene enclosure IP54, white

ACCESSORIES

AXW-1 10104140
AXC-0VI12-60 10105123
AXC-0VI12-60W 10105130
AXC-0VI12-120 10105125
AXC-OVI12-120W 10105131
AXC-OVI12-2FT 10105126
AXC-OVI12-4FT 10105127
AXW-0VI12 10105121
AXW-0VI12-W 10105122

Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=12kgf, black
Ceiling tile panel adapter (Metric - 600x600mm) for OVI-12, black

Ceiling tile panel adapter (Metric - 600x600mm) for OVI-12-W, white
Ceiling tile panel adapter (Metric - 600x1200mm) for OVI-12, black

Ceiling tile panel adapter (Metric - 600x1200mm) for OVI-12-W, white
Ceiling tile panel adapter (US - 2x2 ft) for OVI-12, black

Ceiling tile panel adapter (US - 2x4 ft) for OVI-12, black

Wall mount bracket for OVI-12, black

Wall mount bracket for OVI-12-W, white

SOUND FORCE

SOUND FORCE EXTERNALLY POWERED

SF-26 10433150
SF-10 10433140
SF-112 10433010
SF-158 10433050
SF-215 10433020
SF-221 10433040
SF-212 10433160
SF-218 10433170

SOUND FORCE POWERED

SF-20ALT 10433110
SF-20ART 10433111
SF-1521A 10433090
SF-30A 10433030

ACCESSORIES

ANL-2 10101020
AX-SF1 10102880
AX-SF2 10102890
AX-SF3 10102940
AX-SF112VA 10102870
AX-SF2158 10102901
AX-SF2215 10102900
AXB-SF30 10102950
AXF-AR510 10104810
AXR-ARS5 10104870
AXR-AR5-W 10104880
AXU-AR526 10104520
AXU-AR510 10104530
AXW-1 10104140
AXW-3 10104850
AXW-3-W 10104860
FUN-SF-M 10103771
JP-20 10102971
PL-30S 10113230
PL-SFMS 10113250

Passive, 400 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, various colors

Passive, 400 W, 10", 2 way full-range, 110x50 rotatable horn, various colors

Passive, 500 W, 12", 3 way mid-high, bi-amped or passive, 90x50 horn, twin bullet tweeters, various colors
Passive, 700 W, 15", 3 way full-range, bi or tri-amped, 40x30 rotatable horn, various colors

Passive, 1400 W, 2x 15", band-pass subwoofer bass-mid, various colors

Passive, 2x 2000 W, 2x 21", ground-stackable hi-power utra low frequency subwoofer, various colors
Passive, 800 W, 2x 12", compact arrayable band-pass subwoofer, black

Passive, 2200 W, 2x 18", ground-stackable hi-output crossfire subwoofer, black

Powered, 800 W (LF)+400 W (HF), 12", mid-high SF-Monitor, Left, DASnet, various colors

Powered, 800 W (LF)+400 W (HF), 12", mid-high SF-Monitor, Right, DASnet, various colors

Powered, 2x 1700 W, 1x 21" (LF1)+1x 15" (LF2), 2 way ACTV-Hybrid Sub SF-MONITOR, DASnet, various colors
Powered, 7500 W, 30", M-Force, ground-stackable Ultra Low Frequency subwoofer, DASnet, various colors

Set of 4 M10x40 forged steel eyebolts+4 carabiners, for flying

Kit to join Sound Force cabinets (Metal Angle), black

Kit to join Sound Force subwoofers (Metal Plate), 5mm, black

Joining plate kit to fly SOUND FORCE models, (Metal Plate), 10mm, black

Kit to stack 1 u. of SF-112 on top of 2 u. of SF-215 (Metal Base+Right & Left Angles), black
Joining plate for SF-158, black

Kit to stack 2 u. SF-215 on top of subwoofers (Metal Base), black

Stacking platform for fixing SF-30A to the ground, black

Fast adjustable ceiling/truss mount bracket for ARTEC-310.96/ARTEC-310.64/ARTEC-510/ARTEC-510A/SF-10, black
Adjustable flying mount for ARTEC 500 series/SF-10/SF-26, black

Adjustable flying mount for ARTEC 500 series/SF-10/SF-26, white

"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARTEC-526/ARTEC-526A/SF-26, black
"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss/TRD-2/TRD-6, for ARTEC-510/ARTEC-510A/SF-10, black
Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=12kgf, black

Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=16kgf, black

Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=16kgf, white

Protective transport cover for 1 u. SF-M, black

Joining plate for stacking/array assembling SF-20A/SF-M (Included with SF-20A), black
Wooden transport dolly for UX-30A (max 3 u.), black

Wooden transport dolly for 1 u. SF-M (max 1 u. SF-1521A and 2 u. SF-20A), black
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DASNET ACCESSORIES

DASNET-MATRIX99 20503150
DASNET-MATRIX99-ETH 20503112
DASNET-PATCH-26 20503030
DASNET-PATCH-48 20503040
DASNET-PATCH-PW-9 20503155
DASNET-PATCH-PWCON-230 20503050
DASNET-RACK-26 20503070
DASNET-RACK-48 20503080
DASNET-RACK99-230 20503110
DASNET-RACK99-230-ETH 20503111
DASNET-SPLITTER 20503060
DASNET-SPLITTER-TR1 20503100
DISTRO-RACKNET 30008273
DISTRO-RACKNET-32-9 30006677
RACK-10 30005363
USB-485 20502310

LOUDSPEAKERS CABLES

PATCHbay for DASnet Systems, etherCon outputs (data+audio) 9 In/9 Out
PATCHbay for DASnet Systems, etherCon outputs (data+audio) 9 In/9 Out, Ethernet
PATCHbay for DASnet Systems etherCon outputs (data+audio) 2 In/6 Out
PATCHbay for DASnet Systems, etherCon outputs (data+audio) 4 In/8 Out

Power PATCH for DASnet Systems, 9 x powerCON TRUE 1 (black-yellow) output
Power PATCH for DASnet systems, 6 x powerCON NAC3MPB outputs, 230 V

Rack 1xDASNET-PATCH-26+1xDASNET-PATCH-PWCON+1xDISTRO-RACKNET

Rack 1XxDASNET-PATCH-48+1xDASNET-PATCH-PWCON+1xDISTRO-RACKNET

Rack 1xDASNET-MATRIX99+1xDASNET-PATCH-POWER-9+1xDISTRO-RACKNET-32-9
Rack 1xDASNET-MATRIX99-ETH+1xDASNET-PATCH-POWER-9+1xDISTRO-RACKNET-32-9
DASnet Splitter 1 In/3 Out for Audio+Data+Power, powerCON NAC3MPB

DASnet Splitter 1 In/3 Out for Audio+Data+Power, powerCON TRUE 1

19" 32A Power Distro+6 Shucko 16A

19" 32A Power Distro+9 Shucko 16A

10U Touring Rack

KK Systems USB to RS-485 converter

EC-09 20502110 0.9m CATSe etherCON (data+audio) DASnet cable

EC-2 20502120 2m CATSe etherCON (data+audio) DASnet cable

EC-20 20502130 20m CAT7 etherCON (data+audio) DASnet cable

ECP-3 20502060 3m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON, DASnet cable

ECP-20 20502080 20m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON, DASnet cable
ECP-30 20502070  30m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON, DASnet cable
ECPK-1 20502090 1m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON TRUE 1, DASnet cable
ECPK-5 20502100 5m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON TRUE 1, DASnet cable
ECPK-20 20502180 20m Hybrid CAT7 etherCON (data+audio)+powerCON TRUE 1, DASnet cable
PLINK1-09 20502150  0.9m powerCON TRUE1 cable

SC-05 20501010  0.5m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

SC-1 20501020 1m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

SC-2 20501030  2m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

SC-5 20501040 5m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

SC-10 20501050 10m XLR microphone signal balanced cable

SPK8-1 20502010 1m speaker cable, 8x(2.5mm2), 2x NL8

SPK8-20 20502020 20m speaker cable, 8x(2.5mm2), 2x NL8

SPK8-25 20502030 25m speaker cable, 8x(2.5mm2), 2x NL8

VANTEC SERIES

VANTEC SERIES EXTERNALLY POWERED

VANTEC-12 10431090 Passive, 500 W, 12", 2 way full-range, 90x50 horn, black

VANTEC-15 10431060 Passive, 500 W, 15", 2 way full-range, 90x50 horn, black

VANTEC-215 10431030 Passive, 1000 W, 2x 15", 2 way full-range, 90x50 horn, black

VANTEC-18 10431110 Passive, 1000 W, 18", ground-stackable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, black
VANTEC-218 10431130 Passive, 2000 W, 2x 18", ground-stackable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, black

VANTEC SERIES POWERED

VANTEC-12A 10431070
VANTEC-15A 10431040
VANTEC-215A 10431010
VANTEC-18A 10431100
VANTEC-218A 10431120
VANTEC-20A 10431095
VANTEC-118A 10431140

ACCESSORIES

Powered, 750 W, 12", 2 way full-range, 90x50 horn, LCD control interface+wireless, black

Powered, 750 W, 15", 2 way full-range, 90x50 horn, LCD control interface+wireless, black

Powered, 1125 W, 2x 15", 3 way full-range, 90x50 horn, LCD control interface+wireless, black

Powered, 1000 W, 18", compact long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, black

Powered, 2000 W, 2x 18", ground-stackable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, black

Powered, 500 W (LF)+250 W (HF), 12", 2 way full-range, Curved Source, 90x15 horn, LCD control interface+wireless, black
Powered, 1000 W, 18", long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, black

ANL-2 10101020  Set of 4 M10x40 forged steel eyebolts+4 carabiners, for flying

AX-VT20 10102852  Rigging bumper for VANTEC-20A (max 5 u.), black

PL-VT118S 10113270 Wooden transport dolly for VANTEC-118A (max 2 u.), black

PL-VT20S 10113260  Steel transport dolly for VANTEC-20A (max 4 u.), black

FUN-TRD2 10103040 Protective transport cover for TRD-2, black

FUN-VT12 10103710  Protective transport cover for 1 u. VANTEC-12/VANTEC-12A, black

FUN-VT15 10103720  Protective transport cover for 1 u. VANTEC-15/VANTEC-15A, black

FUN-VT215 10103730  Protective transport cover for 1 u. VANTEC-215/VANTEC-215A, black

FUN-VT18 10103740  Protective transport cover for 1 u. VANTEC-18/VANTEC-18A, black

FUN-VT218 10103741  Protective transport cover for 1 u. VANTEC-218/VANTEC-218A, black

TRD-2 10104010  Aluminum speaker stand for all models with 35mm pole mount socket, black

TRD-6 10104470  Ring lock pole mount for use between satellite and sub system, black

WR SERIES

WR-8826CX 10428010 Passive, 200 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, CX, IP56, black

WR-8826DX 10428020 Passive, 200 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, DX, IP56, black

WR-8826-TCX 10428030 Passive, 200 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, CX, IP56, black, 70 V/100 V line transformer
WR-8826-TDX 10428040 Passive, 200 W, 2x 6", 2 way full-range, 80x80 horn, DX, IP56, black, 70 V/100 V line transformer
WR-6412CX 10428050 Passive, 300 W, 12", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, CX, IP54, black

WR-6412DX 10428060 Passive, 300 W, 12", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, DX, IP54, black

WR-6415CX 10428070 Passive, 300 W, 15", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, CX, IP56, black

WR-6415DX 10428080 Passive, 300 W, 15", 2 way full-range, 60x40 rotatable horn, DX, IP56, black

WR-151S-CX 10428190 Passive, 800 W, 15", compact arrayable subwoofer, CX, IP54 black

WR-151S-DX 10428200 Passive, 800 W, 15", compact arrayable subwoofer, DX, IP54 black

WR-121S-CX 10428232  Passive, 600 W, 12", compact arrayable subwoofer, CX, IP54, black

WR-121S-DX 10428234  Passive, 600 W, 12", compact arrayable subwoofer, DX, IP54, black

WR-320-DX 10428242  Passive, 500 W, 2x 10", 2 way full-range installation Line Array, CX, black

WR-3225-DX 10428247  Passive, 800 W, 2x 12", compact arrayable band-pass subwoofer, DX, black

WR-218S-DX 10428249  Passive, 1800 W, 2x 18", ground-stackable long excursion bass-reflex subwoofer, DX, black
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ACCESSORIES
ANL-2
AX-WR300
AX-WR300-W
AX-SPG1
AXU-WR8826
AXU-WR8826-W
AXW-1
AXW-1-W
AXU-WR6412
AXU-WR6412-W
AXU-WR6415
AXU-WR6415-W
JP-WR320
JP-WR320-W

DSP-23
DSP-226
DSP-2040
DSP-2060A
DSP-4080

PA-500
PA-900
PA-1500
PA-2700
PA-4000

DX-80-230
DX-801-230
DX-100-230
DX-1001-230

IA-402
IA-404
IA-1002
IA-1004

10101020
10102975
10102976
10105050
10104700
10104670
10104140
10104150
10104710
10104680
10104720
10104690
10102977
10102978

11106070
11106000
11105040
11105030
11105060

10717100
10717110
10717120
10717130
10717140

10716320
10716180
10716300
10716160

10717510
10717520
10717530
10717540

Set of 4 M10x40 forged steel eyebolts+4 carabiners, for flying

Rigging bumper for all models WR-320-FX/WR-322S-FX, black

Rigging bumper for all models WR-320-FXW/WR-322S-FXW, white

28 mm TV clamp spigot adapter with M10 thread for AXU/AXF brackets

"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss, for all WR-8826 models, black

"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss, for all W versions of WR-8826 models, white

Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=12kgf, black

Wall mount bracket and safety cable for various models, WLL=12kgf, white

"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss, for all WR-6412 models and WR-121S-FX, black

"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss, for all W versions of WR-6412 models and WR-121S-FXW, white
"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss, for all WR-6415 models and WR-151S-FX, black

"U" bracket, wall/ceiling/truss, for all W versions of WR-6415 models and WR-151S-FXW, white
Joining plate for array assembling WR-320-FX/WR-322S-FX (Included with WR-320-FX), black
Joining plate for array assembling WR-320-FXW/WR-322S-FXW, (Included with WR-320-FXW), white

2 In/3 Out fully configurable DSP, 3 full bandwidth parametric band EQ on each channel
2 In/6 Out fully configurable DSP, 5 full bandwidth parametric band EQ on each channel
2 In/4 Out fully configurable DSP, 9 full bandwidth parametric band EQ on each channel
2 In/6 Out fully configurable DSP, 9 full bandwidth parametric band EQ on each channel, AudioCore/DASnet equipped
4 In/8 Out fully configurable DSP, 9 full bandwidth parametric band EQ on each channel, AudioCore/DASnet equipped

2-channel amplifier, 250 W @ 4 ohm, 2U, 230 V
2-channel amplifier, 450 W @ 4 ohm, 2U, 230 V
2-channel amplifier, 750 W @ 4 ohm, 2U, 230 V
2-channel amplifier, 1350 W @ 4 ohm, 2U, 230 V
2-channel amplifier, 2100 W @ 4 ohm, 2U, 230 V

4-channel Class D (SMPS) amplifier, 2000 W @ 4ohm, 2U DIN, 230 V
4-channel Class D (SMPS) amplifier with 4in / 8out DSP and DANTE inputs, 2000 W @ 4ohm, 2U DIN, 230 V
4-channel Class D (SMPS) amplifier, 2800 W @ 4ohm, 2U DIN, 230 V
4-channel Class D (SMPS) amplifier with 4in / 8out DSP and DANTE inputs, 2800 W @ 4ohm, 2U DIN, 230 V

2-channel 200 W @ 4 ohm or 1-channel 400 W @ 100 V amplifier, 1U DIN
4-channel 100 W @ 4 ohm or 2-channel 200 W @ 100 V amplifier, 1U DIN
2-channel 500 W @ 4 ohm or 1-channel 1000 W @ 100 V amplifier, 2U DIN
4-channel 250 W @ 4 ohm or 2-channel 500 W @ 100 V amplifier, 2U DIN
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